
Instructor Name: 

Programme Name:

Course Code:

Course Name:

Year:

Semester:

Semester Date:

Campus:

Student ID Last Name First Name User Name Password

108000555 Leacock Nola nola.leacock@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000638 Khan Akeel akeel.khan@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000621 Mohan Kevon kevon.mohan@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000633 Mahabir Mallisa mallisa.mahabir@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000551 Clement Janelle janelle.clement@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000643 Francis Shenelle shenelle.francis@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000626 Sam Yema yema.sam@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000636 Ramkissoon Shiva shiva.ramkissoon@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000651 Rajcharan Bindy bindy.rajcharan@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000620 Ramoutar Samantha samantha.ramoutar@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000649 Ramkalawan Avianne avianne.ramkalawan@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000634 Walcott-Tinto Laura-Lee laura-lee.walcott-tinto@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000623 Boodram Trishma trishma.boodram@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000650 Supersad Subrina subrina.supersad@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000646 Thomas-Defreitas Deka deka.thomas-defreitas@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000645 Walker Iyola iyola.walker@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000627 Suchit Kerensa kerensa.suchit@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000642 Dookie Gary gary.dookie@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000660 Chadband Beverly beverly.chadband@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000576 Roberts Renia renia.roberts@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555

108000652 Lalloo Julie julie.lalloo@stu.utt.edu.tt pass555
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